61DOUBLE CONE BLENDER
DOUBLE CONE
BLENDER
Tapasya’s Double Cone Blender is an efficient and versatile equipment for
mixing of powder such as pharmaceutical excipients, various chemicals, food
products homogeneously. With an effective volume for optimum homogeneity
between 35-70% of gross volume, and a SLANT double cone design that
eliminates dead spots, this Double cone blender is ideal across various

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-DC-75 75 53 1200 950 1650 2 700
TAP-DC-150 150 105 2000 1200 2250 3 700
TAP-DC-300 300 210 2100 1400 2350 5 800
TAP-DC-500 500 350 2350 1500 2500 7.5 1200
TAP-DC-1000 1000 700 2700 1800 3000 10 1800
TAP-DC-2000 2000 1400 3250 2400 3550 15 2500
TAP-DC-4000 4000 2800 4200 3000 4500 20 3000
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available